
BEG AT SE COR SEC, RUN N 442.43 
S 442.16 FT, E 246.61 FT TO POB.

HOWELL WANDA F
1629 SW ANDERSON ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

14-4S-15-00370-008

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

14415.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

04/30/2024 JB 2.50 30,000 0 0 30,000

STANDARD
3

258,231
10,349
30,000

298,580
111,039
187,541

WX HX HB 55,722
131,819
298,580

0

301,768

1358/1813 4/27/2018 WD Q I 01 200,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GEORGE E & FAY L SMAL

JOHN & WANDA F HOWE

1065/0602 10/04/2005 WD Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VITANI

SMALL
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24203 SFR 499 03/08/2006

2019HX Base Yr

1629 SW ANDERSON ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 80
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 80
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,018 141.0574 157.98 318,804 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1580

BAS 1,580 100 1,580 202,182

FGR 575 55 316 40,437

FOP 120 30 36 4,606

FSP 108 40 43 5,502

FSP 108 40 43 5,502

2,491 2,018 258,231

BAS= W22 S3 W12 FSP= N6 W18 S6 E18$ FSP= W18S6 E18 N6$ S6 W18
S39 E12 FOP= E17 N5 W10 N5 W7 S10$ N10 E7 S5 E10 FGR= S4 E23
N25 W23 S21 $ N21 E23 N22$.
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3
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23
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FSP 6

18

6

18

FSP

18

6

18
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FOP

17

5
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5

7

10

FGR

4

23

25

23

21

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 505.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,515

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 750

4 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 26 26 676.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 6,084

10,349

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 2.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 30,000


